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Psychological correlates of using smart-watch health functions 2

COVID-related experiences and general health behaviour 2

Competencies in psychotherapy 3

Meditation and relaxation 3

Alexander Logemann alexander.logemann@ppk.elte.hu
The multidisciplinary biopsychosocial approach to executive functions: How are executive 

funtions affected by environmental factors in interaction with subject traits and states? 3

Andrea Horváth / Gyöngyi Kökönyei andr3a.horvath@gmail.com Interpersonal emotion regulation and mental health 2

Anna Kende kende.anna@ppk.elte.hu The psychological antecedents of intergroup solidarity 2

Anna Magi magi.anna@ppk.elte.hu Metaanalyses in the topics of addictions, criminal psychology, psychopathy 3 2

Barbara Mervó mervo.barbara@ppk.elte.hu Alcohol, substance use, behavioral addictions 1

Bernadette Kun kun.bernadette@ppk.elte.hu Work addiction 1

Domonkos File file.domonkos@ppk.elte.hu
Incentive sensitization theory of addictions/ the relationship between addictions 

and psychological distances
1

Gabriella Vizin vizin.gabriella@ppk.elte.hu Moral emotions (e.g., shame, pride) in mental disorders 1

László Lajtai lajtai.laszlo@ppk.elte.hu
Experiencing Mental Health Difficulties in the Context of Multilingual 

Communities/Societies - a fieldwork based qualitative appproach
1

Lilla Kovacs / Gyöngyi Kökönyei kovacs.lilla@ppk.elte.hu Climate anxiety 1

Mihály Berkics berkics.mihaly@ppk.elte.hu
Mating strategies, romantic partner preferences and relationship satisfaction in 

an evolutionary psychological perspective
4

Orsolya Király / Patrik Koncz kiraly.orsolya@ppk.elte.hu
Video game addiction; Psychology of video games; Gaming motives; Other 

technological addictions (internet, social media, smartphone)
2 1

Tamás Nagy nagy.tamas@ppk.elte.hu
Stress recovery and media use, perception of arousal and its role in everyday functioning, 

use of machine learning in psychology, meta-science (deceptive research practices) 1

Anna Veres-Székely / Bizonics Róbert szekely.anna@ppk.elte.hu
Stress management and specific use cases (e.g. phobias) using real-time 

feedback from electrodermal activity.
1 1

Health behaviour in school aged children (social relationships, schoolclimate, risk 

behaviours)
2

Quality improvements in prevention and health promotion programmes 2
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